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2018 Tax Upset Sale 9/21/2018

ATHENS TOWNSHIP

11-0-000195
DEAN, BRUCE E

11-0-000129
EHRHART, TROY C. &
MICHELLE L.

11-0-000280
KNOWLTON, HELEN L. &
ROBERT A.

C/O JEREMY EHRHART

11-0-108386
WANGLER, EARL & SABRINA

BEAVER TOWNSHIP
12-0-000827

COTTRELL, SHIRLEY
C/O SHIRLEY PHILLIPS

12-0-00163
SAYERS, LEO C.

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP

13-0-002988
REAGLE, MICHAEL D.

13-0-001868
ZIMMERMAN, JOHN
C/O EDWARD STATGER

CAMBRIDGE TOWNSHIP

15-0-004397
BUNNER, CHARLES E.

15-0-003925

Results

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

1/2 ACRE & BLDG.

2.288 ACRES & BLDG.

0.475 ACRES & TRAILER

TRAILER ONLY

LOT

LOT & TRAILER

LOT & BLDG

BLDG.

24 ACRES & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

SOLD TO:

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

EDWARD JOHN HOLCOMB
33020 STATEY HWY 77
CENTERVILLE, PA. 16404
$5,556.63

COUNTY HELD

ROBERT & CASSIE ADAMCZYK
5345 PHILADELPHIA ROAD
SPRINGBORO, PA. 16435
$538.77

RANDY L. & PATTY S. PAYNE
22439 N TOWNLINE ROAD
CONNEAUTVILLE, PA. 16406
$2,747.40

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

DANIEL P. & JILL C. MESZAROS
26614 JOHNSTOWN ROAD

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS, PA. 16403

$26,969.89

COUNTY HELD

UPSET PRICE
S 1,334.13
$  29,112.96
S 1,613.76
S 1,801.54
S 380.58
S 2,095.93
S 2,044.64
S 1,374.45
S 3,986.62

S 2,264.07



SMITH, DAVID C. ; ETAL
LEE & HUNES, SUE ANNE
C/0 DAVID C SMITH

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS BOROUGH

16-0-005220
BISSELL, CLAIR A.

16-0-004923
GAGE, ROGER L.

16-0-004776
MCCLUNE, ROBERTR. Ill &
CORALYNNY

CONNEAUT TOWNSHIP
19-0-006995

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST
COMPANY AMERICAS

19-0-007324
ERCOLINO, RONDAE.

19-0-006782
KROLL, AARON

19-0-006332

LONG, JONATHAN K. & TAMELA J.

CONNEAUTVILLE BOROUGH

20-0-007732
SHAFFER, MICHAEL C. ETAL

CONNEAUT LAKE BOROUGH

21-0-007905
GEMBLE, MICHAELS.

CUSSEWAGO TOWNSHIP

22-0-008585
WILLEY, ARDEN C. & JUDY L.

FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP

23-0-009269
BURRELLI, LINDA & VOREK,

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT 68 & BLDGS.

LOT

LOTS 37-38

10 ACRES +- & BLDGS. & TRAILER

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

6 1/2 ACRES & BLDGS.

LOT & BLDG & TRAILER

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

JAMES WILLIAM HOFFMAN

139 FAIRLANE DRIVE
INDUSTRY, PA. 15052
$6,179.03

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

ROMAR HOMES, INC.
10316 HARTSTOWN ROAD
ESPYVILLE, PA. 16424
$16,490.15

COUNTY HELD

JODIE VIVIAN
414 E ERIE STREET
LINESVILLE, PA. 16424
$5,318.63

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

6,734.04

14,213.48

1,892.67

4,329.95

995.91

646.51

14,123.38

3,135.80

4,596.68

4,990.66

1,962.94



JOHN A.

EAST FALLOWFIELD TOWNSHIP

25-0-101108
RANDOLPH, DENNIS D.

GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP

27-0-011770
CULVER, CHARLES F.

27-0-101249
KINNEAR, TERRY W. JR.

HAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

28-0-103744
DARR, SANDRA

28-0-101284
KNIGHT, CHRISTOPHER

28-0-101302
NAYLOR, TERESA

HYDETOWN BOROUGH
29-0-014090

JACKSON, LAWRENCE ARTHUR JR.
ETAL

29-0-014147
JACKSON, LAWRENCE ARTHUR JR.
ETAL

LINESVILLE BOROUGH

30-0-014699
KEETON, JUDY M.

30-0-014613
SLOZAT, JOSHUA J.

30-0-014936

TRAILER -LOT 20

10 ACRES & BLDG. & TRAILER

4.08 ACRES & TRAILER

TRAILER LOT E-8

TRAILER LOT E-7

TRAILER LOT C-18

LOT1

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

COUNTY HELD

ROBERT LAKE
17317 EAGLE CREST DRIVE
MEADVILLE, PA. 16335
$16,288.31

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

1,662.02

6,544.29

7,682.15

2,173.20

1,007.34

2,782.90

998.57

11,806.88

5,607.61

6,936.40

8,082.31



URQUHART, DAREN & URQUHART,
LILIE

EAST MEAD TOWNSHIP

31-0-101379
EDEBURN, BRANDI

31-0-015457
TUCKER, ELMER
C/O KRISTIE M HOLSOPPLE

WEST MEAD TOWNSHIP

32-0-018104
EDMONDSON, JOYCE E.

32-0-058153
FITZSIMMONS, DALE A.

32-0-016206
PROUDFOOT, MARGARET M

32-0-017164
WOODROW, RONALD W. &
TRACY A.

MEADVILLE WARD 1

33-0-019221
777 WATER STREET TRUST
BLUE BIRD PROPERTIES ET AL

33-0-019459
ABBY, LLC

33-0-018717
DESHNER, GEORGE H. llI

33-0-019399
HETRICK, JASON & HOAGUE,
DANYELL L.

TRAILER- LOT 38

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

.5 ACRE

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

COUNTY HELD

ROSEMARY PRENATT & CHRISTOPHER M. PRENATT

25626 HWY 27
GUYS MILLS, PA. 16327
$5,718.04

ZEHR BUILDING PROPERTIES, LLC
1100 MORGAN VILLAGE ROAD
MEADVILLE, PA. 16335
$8,003.67

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

ZEHR BUILDING PROPERTIES, LLC
1100 MORGAN VILLAGE DRIVE
MEADVILLE, PA. 16335
$7,138.23

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

539.20

4,677.67

2,033.36

346.47

14,111.37

31,428.66

6,063.94

19,897.89

13,905.40

8,532.57



MEADVILLE WARD 2

34-0-020929
APPROVED AUTO U.S.A., LLC

34-0-021042
FERGUSON, GEORGE A.

34-0-021043
FERGUSON, GEORGE A.

34-0-020167
FRAIN, GREGORY A. & BLISICK, STACEY L.

34-0-022059
MCCLYMONES, SUZANNE M.

MEADVILLE WARD 3

35-0-022445
BOYD, ALBERT C.

35-0-022402
BYRD, SAM J. JR

35-0-022410
BYRD, SAM J. JR

35-0-022985
GOMEZ, MATTHEW L.

35-0-022403
GROSSMAN, ROBERT

35-0-022417
MUNSON, BEATRICE A. & DARLING,
RICHARD

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

ZEHR BUILDING PROPERTIES, LLC
1100 MORGAN VILLAGE RD
MEADVILLE, PA. 16335
$14,158.64

ZEHR BUILDING PROPERTIES, LLC

1100 MORGAN VILLAGE RD

MEADVILLE, PA. 16335

$47,836.05

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

5,606.00

2,802.73

5,917.12

13,118.27

22,035.05

7,193.05

9,322.95

6,866.62

16,139.65

4,305.97

25,008.91



MEADVILLE WARD 5

37-0-070202
AMOROSO, TODD JR. & HUNT,
TABATHA

37-0-103999
BOWMAN, KATIE

37-0-023734
CLARK, CHRISTOPHER

37-0-023750
DALY, STEPHANIE

37-0-104347
FREEMAN, KAY

37-0-070181
HILL, DIANA

37-0-070194
JUMP, DAVID

37-0-023710
KELLER, JIM & KIM

37-0-070182
KLINE, KARRIE

37-0-070193
KOSTENBAUDER, SUSAN L.

37-0-110614

TRAILER LOT 313

TRAILER LOT 301

TRAILER LOT 31

TRAILER LOT 20

TRAILER LOT45

TRAILER LOT 13

TRAILER LOT 212

TRAILER LOT 35

TRAILER LOT 16

TRAILER LOT 211

TRAILER LOT 37

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

804.27

683.04

3,884.94

1,101.87

566.44

1,896.75

2,086.68

1,573.32

2,154.79

447.79



PORTER, JAMIE

37-0-108391

ROBINSON-CRONIN, SARAH &

CRONIN, SHAWN E.

37-0-023746
SOUTHALL, SHERYL

OIL CREEK TOWNSHIP

38-0-101613
FENSTERMAKER, STACY L.

38-0-024566
PROPER, RICHARD

38-0-024239
THOMAS, DUSTIN

RICHMOND TOWNSHIP

41-0-027410
MORRIS, SHIRLEY A.

ROCKDALE TOWNSHIP

42-0-028375
HEWITT, CHARLES E.

42-0-028388
HEWITT, CHARLES E.

42-0-028389
HEWITT, CHARLES E.

42-0-028376
WEISENBERGER, JAMES

42-0-028418
WEISENBERGER, JAMES

TRAILER LOT 50

TRAILER LOT 311

.756 ACRE & BLDG.

TRAILER LOT 25

1 ACRE & TRAILER & BLDG.

6 ACRES & TRAILER

LOT 78 & TRAILER

LOTS

LOT

LOT

LOT

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

BARNYARD PROPERTIES, LLC

347 VERNON ROAD
GREENVILLE, PA. 16125
$10,654.23

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

4,358.54

1,770.20

633.37

5,810.62

1,567.85

1,017.52

3,583.61

1,650.05

815.36

592.61

535.77

479.79



NORTH SHENANGO TOWNSHIP

46-0-035513
CZERWIENIEC, EDWARD ETAL

46-0-032803

LUTZ, ELIZABETH M. & GANNON, JOHN J JR.

46-0-035753
MATHENY, BRUCE

46-0-034545
PUSTORINA, JOHN A. &
PUSTORINO, MARSHA

SOUTH SHENANGO TOWNSHIP

47-0-036953
BRUCE, TIMOTHY A. & REBECCA A.

47-0-036068
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY
CUST FBO IRA 7114806

47-0-036731
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY
CUST FBO IRA 7114806

47-0-036740
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY
CUST FBO IRA 7114806

47-0-038166
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY
CUST FBO IRA 7114806

47-0-036863
LOREN CORPORATION

LOTS

LOT 267

LOT 64 & 65

LOT1

LOT 5

LOT 373

LOTS 808 & 809

LOTS 822 & 823

3 LOTS

38.01 ACRES

COUNTY HELD S

THOMAS POLYFKA
2218 HAYMAKER ROAD
MONROEVILLE, PA. 15146
$754.02 S

DAVID C. WOLFE & LINDA A. WOLFE
3984 SAVANNAH LANE
JAMESTOWN, PA. 16134
$1,584.77 S

COUNTY HELD S

CELENE M. BROOKS
P.0. BOX 47
1694 WESTFORD ROAD
WESTFORD, PA. 16134
$650.01 $

BONNIE J. TINGLEY
P.0.BOX 454
8348 US HWY
CONNEAUT LAKE, PA. 16316
$966.08 $

JEFFREY W. MCWILLIAMS
2988 PECAN DRIVE
ESPYVILLE, PA. 16424
$944.73 S

RACHAEL BLANK
15 LAWSON AVENUE
PITTSBURGH, PA. 15205
$687.74 S

WILLIAM BLANK AND RACHAEL BLANK
15 LAWSON AVENUE
PITTSBURGH, PA. 15205
$1,278.34 S

COUNTY HELD S

911.16

595.83

1,249.10

2,715.76

491.82

807.89

493.01

493.01

976.61

81,058.22



47-0-036511
LOSINSKI, STANLEY W. &
DOROTHY A.

47-0-037536
LUCAS, KENNETH R.

47-0-036679
MANN, ALICE
C/O MRS. A.A. MCNUTT

47-0-036252
MIGLIONICO, LUKE M. & TERESA
C/O RAE GRADY

WEST SHENANGO TOWNSHIP

48-0-038945
TITMUS, VICTOR L. & SUSAN

SPARTA TOWNSHIP

49-0-058777

HIGBY, DANIEL

SPRING TOWNSHIP

51-0-040713
CLARK, WILLIAM & PAMELA

SUMMIT TOWNSHIP

55-0-044741
AGRESTA, SARA A.
C/O SARA A RISOVICH

55-0-043574
BOYD, DIANE M.

55-0-044300
CRAWLEY, JUDITH

55-0-044235
HAY, SHANNON Y

LOT & BLDG

LOT

LOT 701

LOTS

TRAILER

N/A

TRAILER LOT 6

LOT 37

11 ACRES & BLDG

LOT & BLDG.

TRAILER LOT 16

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

KEITH A. & ELAINE F. KLINGLER
17291 N MAIN STREET EXT.
TITUSVILLE, PA. 16354

$10,908.23

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

3,937.57

520.13

344.17

889.73

815.57

2,688.97

979.11

1,207.54

6,855.72

6,073.70

843.99



55-0-044734
MIZE, HERBERT & SUSAN

55-0-044947
THOMAS, DAN

55-0-044952
THOMAS, DAN

55-0-044955
THOMAS, DAN

55-0-044956
THOMAS, DAN

TITUSVILLE WARD 1

56-0-045459
CLICKETT, RICHARD J. & ANNA
MARGARET

56-0-045428
HODAK, ANN M. & WEAVER,
ROSEZELLA M.

56-0-045646
RENNINGER, MELISA & TIM

56-0-045688
SIMMONS, MICHAEL J & HEIDI M.

TITUSVILLE WARD 2

57-0-046245
BEACH, DONALD E. & ERICA D.

57-0-046248
BEACH, DONALD E. & ERICA D.

LOT 34

LOT 5-6

LOT 17

LOTS 20-28-29

LOT 21

LOT

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG.

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

COUNTY HELD

LLOYD SHORTS & AUDREY SHORTS
12957 SPORTSMAN ROAD
CONNEAUT LAKE, PA. 16316
$507.47

LLOYD SHORTS & AUDREY SHORTS
12957 SPORTSMAN ROAD
CONNEAUT LAKE, PA. 16316
$507.47

LLOYD SHORTS & AUDREY SHORTS
12957 SPORTSMAN ROAD
CONNEAUT LAKE, PA. 16316
$507.47

LLOYD SHORTS & AUDREY SHORTS
12957 SPORTSMAN ROAD
CONNEAUT LAKE, PA. 16316
$507.47

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

932.34

349.28

349.28

349.28

349.28

2,118.05

6,045.63

2,026.59

10,457.95

4,103.00

685.43



57-0-046204
BENNETT, KRISTOFFER J.

57-0-046355
CAMELBACK IX, LLC

57-0-046399
CAMELBACK IX, LLC

57-0-046890
CAMELBACK IX, LLC

57-0-046133
FINLEY, CHAD M. & FINLEY,
STEPHANIE M.

57-0-046889
GWIN, JOHN

57-0-046883
PETERSON, RICK A. & LAURA M

57-0-046544
RANDALL, ERIC P. & LUCIANA C.

57-0-046423
YOUNG, CLARICE M.

TITUSVILLE WARD 3

58-0-047011
CLICKETT, EUGENE C.

TITUSVILLE WARD 4

59-0-047444
CRAWFORD, RAYMOND L. & MICHAELS.

LOTS

LOT

LOT & BLDG

LOT

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT

LOT & BLDG

LOT &BLDG

LOT & BLDG

LOT & BLDG

COUNTY HELD

TITUSVILLE LODGE # 84 LOYAL ORDER
OF MOOSE INC.
614 WEST CENTRAL AVE.
TITUSVILLE, PA. 16354
$832.38

TITUSVILLE LODGE # 84 LOYAL ORDER
OF MOOSE INC.
614 WEST CENTRAL AVE.
TITUSVILLE, PA. 16354
$3,995.68

TITUSVILLE LODGE # 84 LOYAL ORDER
OF MOOSE INC.
614 WEST CENTRAL AVE.
TITUSVILLE, PA. 16354
$832.38

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

1,896.43

674.19

3,448.61

674.19

6,868.68

2,195.65

586.00

8,481.68

10,330.19

2,366.35

4,287.11



TROY TOWNSHIP

61-0-048296
BAHLE, JESSE

61-0-048635

DONOVAN, ROGER A. & TERRI L.

61-0-048006
GREATHOUSE, JEFFREY A.

61-0-102322
TAYLOR, MARY

61-0-070369
WOLFRAM, CRYSTAL

61-0-070367
WOLFRAM, PETER Il

UNION TOWNSHIP

62-0-056658
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-057332
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102390
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102744
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102802
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

51/2 ACRES & BLDG

1 ACRE & BLDG

11/2 ACRES & BLDG. & TRAILER

TRAILER

TRAILER LOT 11

TRAILER LOT 12

TRAILER LOT 32

TRAILER LOT 22

TRAILER LOT 50

TRAILER LOT 46

TRAILER LOT 7

BARNYARD PROPERTIES, LLC

347 VERNON ROAD
GREENVILLE, PA. 16125
$2,853.93

COUNTY HELD

FIZEL ENTERPRISES, INC
P.0.BOX 69
NORTH EAST, PA. 16428
$10,988.94

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

675.57

8,835.59

8,963.09

1,374.93

874.21

703.69

3,885.82

3,494.98

1,584.30

1,584.33

4,468.87



62-0-102806
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102807
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102812
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-104044
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-104047
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-104358
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-104359
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-105125
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-105185
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-105786
HOMES IN PENNSYLVANIA

62-0-102387
SACKETT, BARBARA

TRAILER LOT 34

TRAILER LOT 53

TRAILER LOT 61

TRAILER LOT 1A

TRAILER LOT 58

TRAILER LOT 39

TRAILER LOT 43

TRAILER LOT 14

TRAILER LOT 21A

TRAILER LOT 18

TRAILER LOT 42

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

$

$

4,395.77

3,974.80

4,720.13

2,557.79

3,011.68

3,646.84

2,529.97

3,161.09

2,244.08

2,764.99

3,593.89



VERNON TOWNSHIP

65-0-051193
BECK, DOUGLAS
C/O JOHNATHON MIRRED & TAMMY WILSON

65-0-052951
HANNOLD, GABRIEL & HANNOLD, AMANDA

65-0-106353
JEDRZEJEWSKI, WENDY

65-0-051177
PUDE, ANGIE & THOMAS
C/O ANGELA PUDE

65-0-052941
WILLS, ELEANORE M.

65-0-052981
ZAPPIA, JOSEPH

WOODCOCK TOWNSHIP

67-0-054099
MALLIARD, SHARNELL C.

67-0-111299
MALONE, SHAWNA

67-0-055187
MCNELIS, DAMION

67-0-055798
SCHMITT, LEE & MCCLELLAND,
HEATHER

TRAILER LOT 20

LOT 136

TRAILER LOT 147

TRAILER LOT 37

LOT 148 & BLDG.

LOT

LOT & TRAILER

TRAILER LOT 4

TRAILER LOT 32

TRAILER LOT 5

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

ZEHR BUILDING PROPERTIES, LLC
1100 MORGAN VILLAGE ROAD
MEADVILLE, PA. 16335
$3,705.97

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

COUNTY HELD

1,260.28

379.93

3,464.54

1,573.13

3,213.70

475.08

4,028.82

1,347.85

2,563.61

670.16



